
1 森  下  実  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾋﾟｱｽｹｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞC 5 91.04 45.92 45.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 3S+2T 5.70 0.98 6.682 2 1 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1

4 2A+3T 7.60 -0.14 7.460 0 -1 0 0

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.56 2.561 1 0 1 1

6 3S 4.84 X 0.56 5.401 1 1 1 0

7 1Lz 0.66 X 0.00 0.660 0 0 0 0

8 3T 4.73 X 0.70 5.431 1 1 1 1

9 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.50 3.001 1 1 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

11 2A 3.63 X 0.30 3.931 0 0 1 1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 0 1 2

40.96 45.92

Skating Skills 1.60 6.006.25 5.50 6.25 6.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.355.00 5.00 5.50 6.25 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.605.50 5.00 6.25 5.75 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.605.00 5.25 5.75 6.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.655.25 5.50 6.00 6.50 5.00

45.12

2 藤  原  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 3 66.73 34.13 33.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3F< < 3.70 -2.10 1.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.60 3.801 1 1 2 1

4 2F+2T 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 0 0

5 2A+1Lo+2S 5.10 0.00 5.10-1 1 0 0 0

6 2F 1.90 0.18 2.081 1 0 1 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 1 0 0 1

8 2Lze+2T e 3.08 X -0.60 2.48-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.140 0 0 0 1

12 LSp3 2.40 0.70 3.101 2 1 2 1

35.61 34.13

Skating Skills 1.60 4.304.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.954.00 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.204.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.154.25 3.75 4.25 4.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.404.50 4.00 4.25 5.00 4.25

33.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 髙  木  優  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学 2 66.25 30.53 36.72 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.04 0.460 -1 -1 0 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.28 1.02-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1S 0.40 -0.28 0.12-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.56 2.561 1 0 1 1

7 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X -0.20 5.41-1 0 -1 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.900 1 0 1 1

9 3T 4.73 X -2.10 2.63-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.14 6.300 1 0 0 0

11 2A 3.63 X -0.10 3.53-1 0 0 0 0

12 LSp4 2.70 0.30 3.000 1 0 1 1

32.23 30.53

Skating Skills 1.60 4.604.25 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.504.50 4.00 4.00 5.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.454.00 4.25 4.25 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.504.50 4.00 4.25 5.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.905.00 4.50 4.50 5.50 5.00

36.72

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 松  本  り  ら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 6 63.21 29.53 33.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 5.10 0.28 5.381 1 0 -1 1

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.12 2.180 -1 -1 0 0

5 2T<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 ChSq1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 0 0 -1 0

7 2F 2.09 X -0.06 2.030 0 0 0 -1

8 LSp2 1.90 -0.12 1.78-1 0 0 -1 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 0 1

10 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X -0.20 5.410 0 0 -2 0

11 1Lze+1T e 0.99 X -0.28 0.71-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

12 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.940 -1 0 0 0

30.59 29.53

Skating Skills 1.60 4.704.25 4.25 5.00 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.004.00 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.103.75 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.204.00 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.054.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

33.68
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5 三  村  優  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 1 60.56 28.48 32.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp2 1.90 0.20 2.100 0 0 1 1

2 3S 4.40 -0.98 3.42-2 -2 -2 0 -1

3 3Lz<<e e 1.50 -0.90 0.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 2F 1.90 0.24 2.141 1 0 1 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 0 1 0

6 2A+1Lo+2S 5.10 -0.40 4.70-1 0 -1 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 0 0 -1 0

8 2F 2.09 X 0.06 2.150 0 0 0 1

9 1S 0.44 X -0.18 0.26-3 0 -1 -3 -2

10 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.50-1 0 0 0 0

11 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 1 0 -1 0

12 CCoSp3V 2.50 -0.12 2.380 0 -1 0 -1

30.66 28.48

Skating Skills 1.60 4.454.25 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.803.75 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.954.00 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.853.75 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.25 4.25 3.75 4.00 3.75

32.08

6 嘉  祥  美  佑

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪経済大学 7 60.37 30.41 30.96 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 -1.54 4.06-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3S 4.40 -2.10 2.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.18 2.120 -1 -1 0 -1

5 2F+1Lo+2S 3.70 -0.12 3.58-1 0 0 0 -1

6 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

8 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

10 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.78 0.87-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

11 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 0 0 -1 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 0

35.15 30.41

Skating Skills 1.60 4.104.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.954.00 3.75 3.50 4.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.854.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.653.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.804.00 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

30.96

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 榎  並  志世子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪経済大学 4 59.56 28.04 31.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.10 3.400 1 0 0 0

2 2T 1.30 -0.04 1.260 0 0 0 -1

3 3Lo< < 3.60 -1.12 2.48-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

4 SSp3 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.20 1.60-2 1 -1 -1 -1

6 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

7 2A+2T 5.06 X -0.20 4.86-1 0 -1 0 0

8 ChSq1 2.00 -0.10 1.90-1 0 0 0 0

9 FCSp3 2.80 0.10 2.900 0 0 1 0

10 2F+1T 2.53 X -0.12 2.41-1 -1 0 0 0

11 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.600 0 0 1 0

29.52 28.04

Skating Skills 1.60 4.304.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 3.803.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.004.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.803.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.804.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

31.52
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